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MONDAY 17 NOVEMBER

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:10 AM

11:05 AM

11:20 AM

12:15 PM

13:10 PM

13:55 PM

14:50 PM

15:45 PM

16:00 PM

16:55 PM

INTRODUCTION

CELL & MOLECULAR BIOLOGY FOR UROLOGISTS

Mr Prabhakar Rajan

IMMUNOLOGY & CANCER IMMUNOTHERAPY

Dr Mark Linch

BREAK

PRE-MALIGNANT PENILE LESIONS & PENILE CANCER

Professor Asif Muneer

TESTIS CANCER

Professor Asif Muneer

LUNCH BREAK

UROLITHIASIS

Dr Sarah Howles

MALE INFERTILITY

Mr Anthony Emmanuel

BREAK

UROLOGICAL EMERGENCIES
Miss Neha Sihra

END



TUESDAY 18 NOVEMBER

9:15 AM

10:10 AM

11:05 AM

11:20 AM

12:15 PM

13:10 PM

13:55 PM

14:50 PM

15:45 AM

16:00 PM

16:55 PM

STATISTICS FOR UROLOGISTS
Victoria Vickerstaff

ERECTION AND EJACULATION

Mr Hussain Alnajjar

BREAK

PRINCIPLES OF CHEMOTHERAPY

Dr Ursula McGovern

SCIENTIFIC BASIS OF RADIOTHERAPY
Professor Matthew Fittall

LUNCH BREAK

STRUCTURE & FUNCTION OF THE LOWER URINATION
TRACT PT.1

Nicholas Faure Walker

STRUCTURE & FUNCTION OF THE LOWER URINATION
TRACT PT.2

Nicholas Faure Walker

BREAK

UROLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
TBC

END



WEDNESDAY 19 NOVEMBER

9:15 AM

10:10 AM

11:05 AM

11:20 AM

12:15 PM

13:10 PM

13:55 PM

14:50 PM

15:45 AM

16:00 PM

16:55 PM

URINARY TRACT INFECTIONS AND ANTIMICROBIALS

Mr Zafer Tandogdu

BENIGN PROSTATIC DISORDERS
Mr Ross Warner

BREAK

NEPHROLOGY FOR UROLOGISTS PT.1
TBC

NEPHROLOGY FOR UROLOGISTS PT.2
TBC

LUNCH BREAK

EARLY PROSTATE CANCER

Professor Alastair Lamb

ADVANCED PROSTATE CANCER
Dr Adam Sharp

BREAK

ADVANCED UROTHELIAL AND RENAL CANCERS
Miss Bernadett Szabados

END



THURSDAY 20 NOVEMBER

9:15 AM

10:10 AM

11:05 AM

11:20 AM

12:15 PM

13:10 PM

TBC

TBC

15:45 AM

16:00 PM

16:55 PM

CONGENTIAL ANOMALIES OF THE KIDNEY AND
URINARY TRACT (CAKUT)
Mr Nav Johal

UROLOGIAL IMAGING
Dr Dan Heffernan Ho

BREAK

BENIGN & MALIGNANT RENAL TUMOURS
Mr Tom Mitchell

HAEMOTOLOGY FOR UROLOGISTS
Dr Sobia Sharif

LUNCH BREAK

PERIOPERATIVE CARE

Dr Henrike Janssen

UROTHELIAL CANCERS

Professor John Kelly

BREAK

NEUROPATHIC BLADDER DYSFUNCTION
Mr Julian Shah

END



